
16,35% 12,02%

44,23% 98,58% 0,95% 0,47% 55,77%

22,12% 24,52% 13,94% 11,06%

Αποχή
211 208 2 1 266

477

Ψήφισαν Έγκυρα Άκυρα Λευκά

Εκλογικό Τμήμα : 4673

Εγγεγραμένοι

46

51

29

23

34

25

ΛΑΓΟΥΔΑΚΟΣ 
ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

ΓΚΑΝΑΣ 
ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ

ΒΑΤΙΣΤΑΣ 
ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ

ΡΟΥΣΑΛΗΣ 
ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ

ΛΑΓΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ 
ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΝΗΣ 
ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ


